

## **Motor Vehicle Release Authorization**

DIRECTION TO PAY LEGALLY ENTITLED CARRIER OR GARAGEMAN OF THE LOADING, UNLOADING AND STORAGE OF A DAMAGED VEHICLE UNDER MGL c.90 §34(O)

							(			CTIO							
NAME																	
ADDRESS																	
CITY																	
STATE																	
PHONE																	
INSURANCE CO.																	
YEAR																	
MAKE																	
MODEL																	
COLOR																	
PLATE																	
V.I.N.																	
INITIAL BELOW				OW	NER A	AUTH	ORIZ	ATION	IS FO	R INS	URA		COMF	PANY			
DATE		(HORI) PANY		CJ'S TO	OWING	à UNLI	IMITED	D INC.	to re	ELEAS	E MY				URAN ROM T		ATE.
$\triangleright$	MY INSURANCE COMPANY OR RESPONSIBLE COMPANY TO INSPECT/APPRAISE MY VEHICLE																
$\triangleright$	MY INSURANCE COMPANY OR RESPONSIBLE COMPANY TO REMOVE MY VEHICLE FROM CJ'S																
$\triangleright$	I HAVE REMOVED ALL PERSONAL BELONGINGS																
	I AUT	HORIZ	E THE	RESP	ONSIB	LE INS	URAN	CE COI	MPAN	ί το Ρ	AY CJ'S	S TOW	ING UN	ILIMIT	ED INC	DIRE	CTLY
<b>SIGNATURE</b>																	

	APPRAISER SECTION
DATE	
CLAIM #	
D.O.L.	
COMPANY	
PHONE	
FAX	
NAME	
PHONE	
SIGNATURE	

UNDER MGL C.255 §39A, IF THE REGISTERED OWNER OR PERSONS IN CONTROL OF THE MOTOR VEHICLE ASSENTS TO THE CONTINUED CONSENSUAL STORAGE OF SUCH MOTOR VEHICLE, CJ'S TOWING UNLIMITED INC. SHALL CONTINUE TO HOLD SAID MOTOR VEHICLE IN STORAGE AT \$85.00 PER 24 HOUR PERIOD THEREAFTER AND SHALL HAVE A LIEN THEREON, AS PROVIDED IN MGL C.255 §25. IF THE REGISTERED OWNER OR PERSONS IN CONTROL OF THIS MOTOR VEHICLE FAILS TO SIGN THIS RELEASE NOTICE THE MOTOR VEHICLE SHALL CONTINUE TO BE STORED AT THE PREVAILING RATES UNDER MGL C.255 §39A.

I AGREE TO NOTIFY THE ABOVE INSURANCE COMPANY, IN WRITING, IF ANY PAYMENTS FOR TOWING & STORAGE FOR THE ABOVE REFERENCED CLAIM ARE MADE. THEY ARE TO BE MADE TO CJ'S TOWING INC. WITH THIS SIGNED DIRECTION TO PAY FORM